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Scope and Content (520)

This is a collection from Chancellor Alfred Neumann’s office containing general administrative
records, organizations of interest to UHCL, files from the Texas College and University System
Coordinating Board, and University of Houston System Board of Regents files. The UH System
files are divided into Board of Regents meeting minutes, legislative records, and the President’s



Student Advisory Council files.

Arrangement (351) Folders within the series are arranged alphabetically.

Inventory
Box Folder Title
General Files
1 1-3 Application for Accreditation to the American Assembly of
Collegiate School of Business—Self Study Report Vol. |
4 Appropriations Request (General Statement of)
5 Budget
6-7 Budget for the Fiscal Year 1980-81 (Submitted to the Board
Of Regents)
8 Computer Developments 1981—Proceedings of the 3
Annual Conference on Computer Developments
9 Course Descriptions
10 Miscellaneous
11 Office Equipment Tags
12 Pablo Serrano Sculpture
13 Perspectives on Upper Level Universities Conference
2 1 Perspectives on Upper Level Universities Conference
2 Policies and Procedures of the Commission on Colleges
3 Proposals for New Graduate & Undergraduate Program in
Computer Engineering
4 Proposals for New Graduate and Undergraduate Program
In Control Systems Engineering
5 Proposals for New Graduate and Undergraduate Programs

In Computer Engineering & Control Systems
Engineering—Appendices

6 Purchase Vouchers—Pending

7 School of Business and Public Administration

8 School of Business and Public Administration—
Accreditation

9 School of Professional Education
10-14 School of Sciences & Technologies--General
3 1 School of Sciences & Technologies—Manual of Information
And Procedures for Graduate Studies
2 School of Sciences and Technologies—Science for Society
Programs
3-4 School of Sciences and Technologies—Technology Programs
5-6 Sculptors
7 Self-Study Report for Accreditation—Master
8 Self-Study Report for Accreditation—Final Copy
9 Submission of Academic Programs
10 Subscription & Book Orders
11 Teacher Exchange Proposal
12 Teacher Retirement System
13 Teaching and Teaching Evaluations
4 1 Teaching Loads
2 Telephones
3 Temperature
4 Texas A&M University
5-7 Texas Constitutional Convention

8-9 Texas Council on Economic Education

Dates

1977

1979-80
1979-80

1981

1975
1978-1979
1975

1975

1978

1978

1974
undated

undated

1978-1980

1977-1979
1982
1980

undated
1973-81
1981

1974-81

1973-81
1975-78
1976

1976

1973
1979-80
1976
1980-81
1977, 1979
1977-79
1976-81
1979

1980
1973-74, 1976
1975-81



10

10-11
12

13
14

2-4

7-8
10
11-13
3-4
6-7
9-11
12

13
14

3-9
10
11
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13
14-15
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5-6
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Texas Department of Corrections—UH/CLC Program

Texas, Houston Chronicle Magazine—September 18, 1977
(This is an over-sized item, removed to the map case)

Theatre

Traffic Regulations

Traffic Regulations

Traffic Task Force

Transportation

Travel Information & Miscellaneous Schedules

Tuition and Fees

Tuition Revenue Bonds

UHCLidian—Volume IV, #1 (10/20/1978)

United Way

Universities Space Research Association

University Life Council (formerly Student Life Council)

University Police

Upper Level Conference—Arrangements and Procedures

Upper Level Conference—Correspondence

Upper Level Institutions

Upper Level—Miscellaneous

Upper Level—Bell

Vice Chancellor & Provost, Office of
Welch Foundation

Women’s Resource Services
Woodlands Conference

Organizations

Council of Presidents of the Public Senior Colleges and
Universities of Texas

Miscellaneous

National Endowment for the Humanities

National Invitational Conference of Regional Campus
Administrators

National Research Council

National Space Institute and Newsletter

National Space Institute and Newsletter

Piper (Minnie Stevens) Foundation

Society for College and University Planning

Southeast Texas Higher Education Council

Southern Association of Colleges and Schools—General

Southern Association of Colleges and Schools—General

Southern Association of Colleges and Schools—Standards

Southern Regional Education Board

Texas Association of State Senior College and University
Business Offices (TASSCUBO)

Texas Education Agency

Texas Historical Commission

Texas State Teachers Association

Texas Industrial Commission

Texas System of Natural Laboratories

United States Department of Education

United States Office of Public Programs—Department of
State, Washington, D.C.

University of Texas Medical Branch-Galveston

1977-82
1977

1977—81
1974-77
1977-79
1979-80

1979

1974-75, 1978-80
1973-74, 1978-80
1973, 1977-81
1978

1974-81

1976, 1979
1976-81
1978-81
1978-79
1978-79

1975, 1977-80
1974, 1977,
1979-81

1978

1976-81

1975

1975-81
1978-79

1977-1981

1976-1978, 1981
1974-81
1979-81

1975-81
1975-78
1979-82
1974-81
1976-78, 1980-81
1976-77
1972-80
1980-81

1968, 1971-74,
1976-77

1980

1981

1974, 1977-82
1982

1974-76

1973, 1978
1973-76,1980-
1981

1980-81

1980

1975



9 Woodrow Wilson Foundation 1975-76
10 Six-Year Comprehensive Plan 1981
Texas College and University System
Coordinating Board

11-12 Academic Freedom & Tenure 1967, 1973-81
13 Affirmative Action and Civil Rights 1977-78
14 Annual Report 1966
15-16 Applications 1982
11 1 Applications 1982
2 Budget 1978
3-5 Committee to Review Private Non-accredited Colleges 1979-82
Operating in Texas
6 Community Service & Continuing Education Program 1979-80
7 Contingency Growth Rider 1977-78
8-9 CB Report 1978-82
10 Course & Degree Program Offerings 1979-82
11 Course Inventory 1974-79
12-13 Enrollment Projections 1978-79
12 1-2 Facilities, Inventory, Planning, etc. 1975-81
3-4 Faculty Salary Reports, Senior Colleges and Universities 1974-82
5-7 Faculty Workload 1978-80
8 Field Trip Policy 1979
9-11 Formulas 1975-81
13 1 Formulas 1982
2-3 General 1980-82
4-5 Governor’'s Equal Educational Plan 1981
6 Grade Point Average Calculations 1978-79
7 Institutional Profile 1980
8 Insurance Benefits Advisory Committee—Senate Bill 95 1977-80
9-10 Long-Range Plan for Texas Higher Education 1980
11-12 Meetings—Agendas & Minutes 1972-73
14 1-12 Meetings—Agendas & Minutes 1973-1982
15 1-2 Meetings—Agendas & Minutes 1982
3-4 Non-faculty Budget Data Report CBM-007 1975-81
5-6 Off-Campus Instruction 1979-82
7 Personnel Members & Staff 1973-81
8 Plan for Higher Education for the Eighties 1981
9-10 Post Secondary Educational Planning 1976-79
11 Program & Degree Inventory 1973, 1975,
1977, 1980-81
12 Research 1976-81
16 1-2 Role and Scope 1975-80
3 Rules and Regulations 1977-81
4 Semester Credit Hour Report 1973-82
5 Senior College Development in Texas 1980, 1982
6 Small Class Reports 1977-80
7-8 Steen Report 1979
9-11 Student Financial Aid 1976-79
17 1-7 Uniform Reporting System 1973-80
8 Upper Level Institutions Report 1972
UH System
Board of Regents
9-11 Agenda Items Submitted 1980
18 1-6 Agenda Items Submitted 1981-82
Meetings--
7 February — May 1973 1970-71, 1973
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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4-5

1-3

6-8

2-4
5-7

10

June & August 1973
October & November 1973
March & May 1974
January & February 1974
June & July 1974
August 1974
September 1975
October 1975
November 1975 & January 1976
February 1976
March 1976
April & May 1976
June 1976
August 1976
October 1976
November 1976
January 1977
February 1977
March 1977
May 1977
June 1977
July 1977
March 1979
May 1979
September 1979
December 1979
April 1980
May 1980
July 1980
September 1980
November 1980
January 1981
March 1981
May 1981
July 1981
September 1981
December 1981
November 1981
June 1982
July 1982
August 1982
September 1982
November 1982
Short-Term Investment
Legislative
Appropriations (Request for) 1978 & 1979
Budget Board
Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 101
Legislature—Miscellaneous
Legislature—67t" Session—General
Legislature—68™M Session—General
Texas Legislative Service—Daily House Reports
President’s Student Advisory Council
General Files
University Review Board (CLOSED FILE)

1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975-76
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1978-79

1976

1980-82
1977-82
1980-81
1980-81
1982-83
1983

1980-81

1974-81
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