FINDING AID FOR CHANCELLOR NEUMANN RECORDS, 1968-1983 (#2005-0003)

Contact Information:

University of Houston-Clear Lake Archives Neumann Library 2700 Bay Area Blvd. Houston TX 77058

Phone: 281-283-3936 Email: archives@uhcl.edu URL: www.uhcl.edu/library

Descriptive Summary

Repository (049): University Archives

Collection # (099): 2005-0003

Title (245): Chancellor Neumann Records

Creator (100/110): Office of the President

Co-Creator (700/710): Alfred R. Neumann

Inclusive Dates: 1968-1983

Extent (300): Twenty-seven document cases

Language (546): English

Administrative Information

Restrictions on Access (506): The last folder in box 27 is closed for privacy issues.

Restrictions on Use (540): None

Acquisition Information (541): This collection, found in the backlog of the vault, has no known provenance.

Processed by (583): Jean Grant, August 2005

Preferred Citation (524): UHCL Chancellor Neumann Records (#2005-0003), University of Houston-Clear Lake Archives.

Scope and Content (520)

This is a collection from Chancellor Alfred Neumann's office containing general administrative records, organizations of interest to UHCL, files from the Texas College and University System Coordinating Board, and University of Houston System Board of Regents files. The UH System files are divided into Board of Regents meeting minutes, legislative records, and the President's

Arrangement (351) Folders within the series are arranged alphabetically.

Inventory

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Title</u> General Files	<u>Dates</u>
1	1-3	Application for Accreditation to the American Assembly of Collegiate School of Business—Self Study Report Vol. I	1977
	4	Appropriations Request (General Statement of)	
	5	Budget	1979-80
	6-7	Budget for the Fiscal Year 1980-81 (Submitted to the Board Of Regents)	1979-80
	8	Computer Developments 1981—Proceedings of the 3 rd Annual Conference on Computer Developments	1981
	9	Course Descriptions	1975
	10	Miscellaneous	1978-1979
	11	Office Equipment Tags	1975
	12	Pablo Serrano Sculpture	1975
	13	Perspectives on Upper Level Universities Conference	1978
2	1	Perspectives on Upper Level Universities Conference	1978
	2	Policies and Procedures of the Commission on Colleges	1974
	3	Proposals for New Graduate & Undergraduate Program in Computer Engineering	undated
	4	Proposals for New Graduate and Undergraduate Program In Control Systems Engineering	undated
	5	Proposals for New Graduate and Undergraduate Programs In Computer Engineering & Control Systems Engineering—Appendices	1978-1980
	6	Purchase Vouchers—Pending	1977-1979
	7	School of Business and Public Administration	1982
	8	School of Business and Public Administration— Accreditation	1980
	9	School of Professional Education	undated
	10-14	School of Sciences & TechnologiesGeneral	1973-81
3	1	School of Sciences & Technologies—Manual of Information And Procedures for Graduate Studies	1981
	2	School of Sciences and Technologies—Science for Society Programs	1974-81
	3-4	School of Sciences and Technologies—Technology Programs	1973-81
	5-6	Sculptors	1975-78
	7	Self-Study Report for Accreditation—Master	1976
	8	Self-Study Report for Accreditation—Final Copy	1976
	9	Submission of Academic Programs	1973
	10	Subscription & Book Orders	1979-80
	11	Teacher Exchange Proposal	1976
	12	Teacher Retirement System	1980-81
	13	Teaching and Teaching Evaluations	1977, 1979
4	1	Teaching Loads	1977-79
	2	Telephones	1976-81
	3	Temperature	1979
	4	Texas A&M University	1980
	5-7	Texas Constitutional Convention	1973-74, 1976
	8-9	Texas Council on Economic Education	1975-81

	10-11 12	Texas Department of Corrections—UH/CLC Program <u>Texas, Houston Chronicle Magazine</u> —September 18, 1977	1977-82 1977
	13	(This is an over-sized item, removed to the map case) Theatre	1077 01
	14		1977—81 1974-77
_		Traffic Regulations	
5	1	Traffic Regulations	1977-79
	2-4	Traffic Task Force	1979-80
	5	Transportation	1979
	6	Travel Information & Miscellaneous Schedules	1974-75, 1978-80
	7-8	Tuition and Fees	1973-74, 1978-80
	9	Tuition Revenue Bonds	1973, 1977-81
	10	<u>UHCLidian</u> —Volume IV, #1 (10/20/1978)	1978
•	11-13	United Way	1974-81
6	1	Universities Space Research Association	1976, 1979
	2	University Life Council (formerly Student Life Council)	1976-81
	3-4	University Police	1978-81
	5	Upper Level Conference—Arrangements and Procedures	1978-79
	6-7	Upper Level Conference—Correspondence	1978-79
	8	Upper Level Institutions	1975, 1977-80
	9-11	Upper Level—Miscellaneous	1974, 1977,
	4.0		1979-81
	12	Upper Level—Bell	1978
	13	Vice Chancellor & Provost, Office of	1976-81
	14	Welch Foundation	1975
7	1	Women's Resource Services	1975-81
	2	Woodlands Conference	1978-79
		Organizations	4077 4004
	3-9	Council of Presidents of the Public Senior Colleges and	1977-1981
	40	Universities of Texas	4070 4070 4004
	10	Miscellaneous	1976-1978, 1981
	11	National Endowment for the Humanities	1974-81
	12	National Invitational Conference of Regional Campus	1979-81
	40	Administrators National Research Council	4075 04
	13		1975-81
0	14-15	National Space Institute and Newsletter	1975-78
8	1	National Space Institute and Newsletter	1979-82
	2-4	Piper (Minnie Stevens) Foundation	1974-81
	5-6	Society for College and University Planning	1976-78, 1980-81
	7-9 10-13	Southeast Texas Higher Education Council	1976-77
0	10-13 1	Southern Association of Colleges and Schools—General	1972-80 1980-81
9		Southern Association of Colleges and Schools—General	
	2-5	Southern Association of Colleges and Schools—Standards	1968, 1971-74, 1976-77
	6	Southern Regional Education Board	1980
	6 7	Texas Association of State Senior College and University	1981
	1	Business Offices (TASSCUBO)	1901
	8-11	Texas Education Agency	1974, 1977-82
10	1	Texas Historical Commission	1982
10	2	Texas State Teachers Association	1974-76
	3	Texas Industrial Commission	1973, 1978
	4-5	Texas System of Natural Laboratories	1973, 1978
	4-3	Texas System of Natural Laboratories	1981
	6	United States Department of Education	1980-81
	7	United States Office of Public Programs—Department of	1980
	•	State, Washington, D.C.	1300
	8	University of Texas Medical Branch-Galveston	1975
	Č	S Story of Tondo Modical Bration Galvooton	.0.0

	0	Mandan Milan Familation	4075 70
	9 10	Woodrow Wilson Foundation	1975-76 1981
	10	Six-Year Comprehensive Plan Texas College and University System	1901
		Coordinating Board	
	11-12	Academic Freedom & Tenure	1967, 1973-81
	13	Affirmative Action and Civil Rights	1977-78
	14	Annual Report	1966
	15-16	Applications	1982
11	1	Applications	1982
	2	Budget	1978
	3-5	Committee to Review Private Non-accredited Colleges	1979-82
		Operating in Texas	
	6	Community Service & Continuing Education Program	1979-80
	7	Contingency Growth Rider	1977-78
	8-9	CB Report	1978-82
	10	Course & Degree Program Offerings	1979-82
	11	Course Inventory	1974-79
40	12-13	Enrollment Projections	1978-79
12	1-2 3-4	Facilities, Inventory, Planning, etc. Faculty Salary Reports, Senior Colleges and Universities	1975-81 1974-82
	5-4 5-7	Faculty Workload	1974-82
	8	Field Trip Policy	1979
	9-11	Formulas	1975-81
13	1	Formulas	1982
. •	2-3	General	1980-82
	4-5	Governor's Equal Educational Plan	1981
	6	Grade Point Average Calculations	1978-79
	7	Institutional Profile	1980
	8	Insurance Benefits Advisory Committee—Senate Bill 95	1977-80
	9-10	Long-Range Plan for Texas Higher Education	1980
	11-12	Meetings—Agendas & Minutes	1972-73
14	1-12	Meetings—Agendas & Minutes	1973-1982
15	1-2	Meetings—Agendas & Minutes	1982
	3-4	Non-faculty Budget Data Report CBM-007	1975-81
	5-6 7	Off-Campus Instruction	1979-82
	7 8	Personnel Members & Staff Plan for Higher Education for the Eighties	1973-81 1981
	9-10	Post Secondary Educational Planning	1976-79
	11	Program & Degree Inventory	1973, 1975,
		1 regram a begree inventory	1977, 1980-81
	12	Research	1976-81
16	1-2	Role and Scope	1975-80
	3	Rules and Regulations	1977-81
	4	Semester Credit Hour Report	1973-82
	5	Senior College Development in Texas	1980, 1982
	6	Small Class Reports	1977-80
	7-8	Steen Report	1979
	9-11	Student Financial Aid	1976-79
17	1-7	Uniform Reporting System	1973-80
	8	Upper Level Institutions Report	1972
		UH System	
	9-11	Board of Regents	1980
18	1-6	Agenda Items Submitted Agenda Items Submitted	1981-82
10	1-0	Meetings	1301-02
	7	February – May 1973	1970-71, 1973
	-	,	

	8	June & August 1973	1973
	9	October & November 1973	1973
	10	March & May 1974	1974
19	1	January & February 1974	1974
	2	June & July 1974	1974
	3	August 1974	1974
	4	September 1975	1975
	5	October 1975	1975
	6	November 1975 & January 1976	1975-76
	7	February 1976	1976
	8	March 1976	1976
	9	April & May 1976	1976
20	1	June 1976	1976
_0	2	August 1976	1976
	3	October 1976	1976
	4	November 1976	1976
	5	January 1977	1977
	6	February 1977	1977
	7	March 1977	1977
	8		1977
		May 1977	
21	9	June 1977	1977
۷۱	1	July 1977	1977
	2	March 1979	1979
	3	May 1979	1979
	4	September 1979	1979
	5	December 1979	1979
	6-8	April 1980	1980
	9-10	May 1980	1980
22	1-2	July 1980	1980
	3	September 1980	1980
	4	November 1980	1980
23	1	January 1981	1981
	2-3	March 1981	1981
24	1	May 1981	1981
	2-3	July 1981	1981
	4	September 1981	1981
	5	December 1981	1981
25	1	November 1981	1981
	2	June 1982	1982
	3	July 1982	1982
	4-5	August 1982	1982
	6	September 1982	1982
	7	November 1982	1982
26	1-3	Short-Term Investment	1978-79
		Legislative	
	4	Appropriations (Request for) 1978 & 1979	1976
	5	Budget Board	1980-82
	6-8	Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 101	1977-82
27	1	Legislature—Miscellaneous	1980-81
	2-4	Legislature—67th Session—General	1980-81
	5-7	Legislature—68th Session—General	1982-83
	8	Texas Legislative Service—Daily House Reports	1983
	9	President's Student Advisory Council	1980-81
	•	General Files	
	10	University Review Board (CLOSED FILE)	1974-81
	. •	······································	